
Don’t forget! If you are coming to one of our small 
animal ultrasound scanning days, you will need to 

bring a dog to scan and practice on 
 

IMV Imaging Ireland 

Veterinary CPD Calendar 2023

Abdo-Cardabra! - Small Animal Basic 

Ultrasound Course – Full day 
An introduction to ultrasonography including basic 

abdominal imaging and basic echocardiography 

Speaker - Dr Mark Coia BVMS DipECVDI MRCVS 

RCVS & EBVS European Specialist in Diagnostic 

Imaging  

Fri 27th January 

Thurs 9th March 

Fri 30th June 

Thurs 3rd August 

Fri 6th October 

 

Abdo Plus! - Small Animal Intermediate 

Abdominal Ultrasound Course – Full Day  
For those who are looking to improve abdominal 

ultrasonography – Intermediate level  

Speaker - Dr Mark Coia BVMS DipECVDI MRCVS 

RCVS & EBVS European Specialist in Diagnostic 

Imaging  

Fri 10th March 

Fri 4th August 

 

Echo Plus! – Small Animal Intermediate 

Echocardiography Course – Full day 
For those who want to get better at Echo – a day of  

Intermediate Echocardiography  

Speaker - Dr Chris Linney BVSc GPCertSAP 

CertAVP(VC) DipECVIM-CA (Cardiology) MRCVS 

RCVS & EBVS Specialist in Veterinary Cardiology  

Fri 21st July 

Fri 1st December 

 

Venue for all SA Ultrasound Courses  

IMV Imaging Ireland Office, Unit 2, Block 3, City 

North Business Park, Gormanstown, Co Meath, 

K32 ER81  

 

Veterinary Nurse Radiography Course 
A full day of CPD for qualified and student nurses 

covering radiographic physics, positioning, 

radiographic anatomy, exposures and artefacts 

and recognising pathology  

Speaker – Dr Mark Coia BVMS DipECVDI MRCVS 

RCVS & EBVS European Specialist in Diagnostic 

Imaging  

Thurs 26th January – Pillo Hotel, Ashbourne,  

Co. Meath (10 mins from M50) 

June – Date and Venue TBC 

 

 
 

Get Moo-ving – Basic Bovine Reproduction 

Scanning Course  
This course is aimed at vets starting out with cattle 

scanning covering pregnancy diagnosis, ageing 

and staging and recognising abnormalities. 

Lectures and lots of practice on farm 

Tues 25th April 

Thurs 27th April 

Tues 5th September 

Thurs 7th September 

 

Moo-ving On – Advanced Bovine 

Reproduction Scanning Course 
This course is aimed at vets who are already 

comfortable with basic pregnancy diagnosis but 

wanting to get more involved with fertility work, 

sexing embryos, recognising twins and pathology. 

The course is mostly lecture based with group 

based cases study discussions crush side. 

Wed 26th April 

Fri 28th April 

Wed 6th September 

Fri 8th September 
 

Speaker – Dr John Dawson BVMS CERT CHP MRCVS 

from Embryonics Ltd  
Venue – Bingham’s Farm, 203 Sevenmile Straight, 

Antrim, Co. Antrim   
 

           

To Book contact -Fiona McFarland MRCVS  

 +44 (0)7760 908463  

 fiona.mcfarland@imv-imaging.com 

 
 

IMV Ireland Course Pricing 2023 
 

SA Basic Courses - £480 + VAT/€580 + VAT 

 

SA Intermediate courses - £520 + VAT/€620 + VAT 

 

Cattle Scanning courses - £480 + VAT/€580 + VAT 

 

Nurse courses - £140 + VAT/€160 + VAT 
 

mailto:fiona.mcfarland@imv-imaging.com

